PCSO Report Jan. 1, 2019

Incident
181231272

181231264

181231231

181231145

181231093

Crime

CUSTODIAL
INTERFERENCE:10

SUSPICIOUS
ACTIVITY:3

SUSPICIOUS
ACTIVITY:3

DISORDERLY
COMDUCT:&

AGENCY ASSISTO

Date / Time
Dec 31, 2015 9:57 PM

Dec 31, 2015 9:51 PM

Dec 31, 2015 9:03 PM

Dec 31, 2015 6:00 PM

Dec 31, 2015 3:08 PM

Location
B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

Address
46453 W HIGHWAY

331K W DUNE
SHADOW RD

231X W DUNE
SHADOW RD

KXNTUSARD

HIGHWAY 347



